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Supplementary Figure S7A-C
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Supplementary Figure S10B

ZEB1

Actin

ZEB1

Actin

40 Kda

170 Kda

130 Kda

170 Kda

40 Kda

55 Kda



vim

snail

E-cad

25 Kda

35 Kda

130 Kda

170 Kda

N-cad

40 Kda

55 Kda

Actin

130 Kda

170 Kda

55 Kda

70 Kda

25 Kda

35 Kda

130 Kda

170 Kda

40 Kda

55 Kda

130 Kda

170 Kda

55 Kda

70 Kda

vim

snail

E-cad

N-cad

Actin

Supplementary Figure S11E



40 Kda

40 Kda

25 Kda

35 Kda

15 Kda

25 Kda

15 Kda

25 Kda

Actin

CTP

SOD2

SOD1

SIRT3

40 Kda

40 Kda

35 Kda

15 Kda

25 Kda

15 Kda

25 Kda

25 Kda

35 Kda

Supplementary Figure S11F

Actin

CTP

SOD2

SOD1

SIRT3


